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official results 10.11.2012, 3. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

39. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2012

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

12.12.2008 Steinegger, Jördis
Steinegger, Jördis
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

08:20,03
08:20,46
08:28,50
08:34,96

Rijeka (CRO)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 23 - 800m Freestyle women

open
Klub plaveckych sportov Nereus ZilinaOndriskova, Nikola 1993 09:40,03 582+12.04SVK

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:32,47, 100m: 01:08,31 (00:35,84), 150m: 01:43,88 (00:35,57), 200m: 02:19,63 (00:35,75)
 250m: 02:55,35 (00:35,72), 300m: 03:31,55 (00:36,20), 350m: 04:07,91 (00:36,36), 400m: 04:44,16 (00:36,25)
 450m: 05:21,61 (00:37,45), 500m: 06:00,12 (00:38,51), 550m: 06:38,22 (00:38,10), 600m: 07:15,42 (00:37,20)
 650m: 07:52,44 (00:37,02), 700m: 08:30,35 (00:37,91), 750m: 09:05,65 (00:35,30), 800m: 09:40,03 (00:34,38)

--- 4. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

12.12.2008 Steinegger, Jördis
Steinegger, Jördis
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

08:20,03
08:20,46
08:28,50
08:34,96

Rijeka (CRO)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 23 - 800m Freestyle women fastest heat

open
Klub plaveckych sportov Nereus ZilinaOndriskova, Nikola14. 1993 09:40,03 582+01:07.61SVK

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:32,47, 100m: 01:08,31 (00:35,84), 150m: 01:43,88 (00:35,57), 200m: 02:19,63 (00:35,75)
 250m: 02:55,35 (00:35,72), 300m: 03:31,55 (00:36,20), 350m: 04:07,91 (00:36,36), 400m: 04:44,16 (00:36,25)
 450m: 05:21,61 (00:37,45), 500m: 06:00,12 (00:38,51), 550m: 06:38,22 (00:38,10), 600m: 07:15,42 (00:37,20)
 650m: 07:52,44 (00:37,02), 700m: 08:30,35 (00:37,91), 750m: 09:05,65 (00:35,30), 800m: 09:40,03 (00:34,38)

--- 5. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

08.12.2011 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
Vandenberg, Kim
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

02:07,46
02:07,54
02:07,54
02:08,28
02:10,92

Szczecin (POL)
2008 (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 31 - 200m Butterfly women preliminary

open
Klub plaveckych sportov Nereus ZilinaOndriskova, Nikola8. 1993 02:25,05 577Q +10.89SVK

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:32,49, 100m: 01:10,08 (00:37,59), 150m: 01:47,08 (00:37,00), 200m: 02:25,05 (00:37,97)

--- 6. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

08.12.2011 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
Vandenberg, Kim
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

02:07,46
02:07,54
02:07,54
02:08,28
02:10,92

Szczecin (POL)
2008 (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 31 - 200m Butterfly women A-Final

open
----

Klub plaveckych sportov Nereus ZilinaOndriskova, Nikola 1993 d.n.s.SVK
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cont. event 31 - 200m Butterfly women A-Final - open 17:05 h
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39. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2012
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